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Riverside County

Confirmed Cases Deaths

Total Cases: 594,404 (+1,184)
Total Deaths: 6,379 (+53)
Recovered: 566,412
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Riverside County Weekly COVID Cases

New Cases
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Palm Springs Weekly COVID Cases

New Cases

Total Cases: 7,572 (+39)
Total Deaths: 153 (+2)
Recovered: 7,090



Coachella Valley COVID-19 Cases
As of 3/14/2022

Palm 
Springs

Cathedral 
City

Desert Hot 
Springs

Rancho 
Mirage

Palm Desert Indian Wells La Quinta Indio Coachella

7,572 / 153 12,176/150 7,710 / 98 2,458 / 56 8,990 / 147 555 / 8 7,668 / 82 22078,/277 12,742/121

39 / 2 31 / 2 15 / 0 8 / 0 36 / 0 9 / 0 21 / 0 28 / 0 7 / 1

Total 
cases / deaths

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

Palm Springs Cathedral City Desert Hot Springs Rancho Mirage Palm Desert Indian Wells La Quinta Indio Coachella

Weekly changes past 4 weeks

2/22/2022 2/28/2022 3/7/2022 3/14/2022

3/8 to 3/14





DATE VIRAL LOAD

1/24/2022 1,166,257

1/25/2022 1,433,453

1/31/2022 771,488

2/1/2022 765,299

2/7/2022 324,0221

2/8/2022 1,592,106

2/14/2022 138,289

2/15/2022 95,087

2/21/2022 149,696

2/22/2022 78,252

2/28/2022 57,649

3/1/2022 194,562

3/7/2022 44,528

3/8/2022 86,848





DATE
Estimated 

Cases

1/24/2022 11,257

1/25/2022 6,312

1/31/2022 5,230

2/1/2022 1,623

2/7/2022 1,347

2/8/2022 9,229

2/14/2022 1,051

2/15/2022 552

2/21/2022 1,084

2/22/2022 772

2/28/2022 593

3/1/2022 1,270

3/7/2022 590

3/8/2022 962


